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TC No. : 7200

l. Narne of Pupil

2. Father's / Guardian's Name

3. Mother's Name

4. Nationality

5. Category

TRANSFER CERTIFTCATE

Admission No. : 8635

MAYANK SINGH MENGWAL

: MR. DEVENDER SINGH MENGWAL
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17.

18.

19.

20.

Subjects studied
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Whether qualified for promotion to hish& class ;' !." .,.= - - -

Monthuptowh'ig.hthe{i|1rpi|hJi_ri.. idj-;iicho"d,l,,.'";l
dues/paid ,i11,.. .,.1 , i. ':

Any fee con"eiiliqn rwdg;or;: ifrso, trr. "ii$ie 
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Of such concessiori.:i=:,,,#_Ii. .l; riii =. 
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Extra-Curricu lar activities

Conduct and Character

Date of application for cerlificate

Reasons for leaving the school

21. Any other Remarks
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Good

-1!!9?!?-0?-l----_-. Date of issue of cerrificate : 03t04t2021
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fate 
of rrst aamission1oide, @tru., ;,

Date of Bifih (in Christian Era) according to
Admission Register (in Figu.qes)

Class in which the pupil laqt studied (in figures)
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School/Board Annua! Examination iast taken 
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Whether failed , if sftnce iltvia;d,=rin;tlil,.g,apg 9i?:1,10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

t6.

Prlncioal
D.A.V Publtc School
Sector-37, Faridobad

(Full name & designation)


